1840 Torresdale Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19124

Rep: 70037 Alison Blair
Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM

\

) Description:  1st Grade
! , School
Specialty. SChOOl% Grade: 01

Type: ALL
Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  7192601ALL

Item Number Qty.
[0 226005 * 1Pr
[0 212009 * 1Ea
[0 304F * 1Pk
[0 206040 * lEa
[0 207039 4 Dz
[0 207014 2 Ea
[ 208003 2 Bx
[0 208016 1St
[0 208015 1St
[0 205012 6 Ea
[0 207037 2 Ea
[0 254044 2 Ea
[0 255016 * 1Ea
[0 204007 1Pk
[0 261088 1 Bx
[0 292019 1 Bx
[0 254060 lEa
[0 232059 1Ea
O TT1 1Ea

Brand
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
C-Line
C-Line
Dixon

CLI
Crayola
Crayola
Crayola
Elmer's
Expo 2
Expo 2
Califone
Pacon
Glad
Ziploc

CLI
SchoolKidz

Bonus Items

Description

Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Marker, Dry Erase, Bullet Tip, Low Odor, Black

Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.

Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct.

Storage Bags, Slide, Freezer, Gallon, 10 Ct

Eraser, Dry Erase

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 19

1 Delivered Kit Price: $76.53

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $7.65

Discounted Kit Price: $68.88

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



1840 Torresdale Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19124

Rep: 70037 Alison Blair
Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM

\

) Description:  2nd Grade
!, School
Specialty. SChOOl% Grade: 02

Type: ALL
Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  7192602ALL

Item Number Qty.
[0 226005 * 1Pr
[0 212009 * 1Ea
[0 304F * 1Pk
[0 206040 * lEa
[0 207039 4 Dz
[0 207014 2 Ea
[ 208003 2 Bx
[0 208016 1St
[0 208015 1St
[0 205012 6 Ea
[0 207037 1Ea
[0 254044 l1Ea
[0 255016 * 1Ea
[0 292019 1 Bx
[0 261088 1 Bx
[0 254060 l1Ea
O TT1 lEa

Brand
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
C-Line
C-Line
Dixon

CLI
Crayola
Crayola
Crayola
Elmer's
Expo 2
Expo 2
Califone
Ziploc

Glad

CLI

Bonus Items

Description

Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Orange

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Marker, Dry Erase, Bullet Tip, Low Odor, Black
Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black
Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Storage Bags, Slide, Freezer, Gallon, 10 Ct
Storage Bags, Zipper, Sandwich, 50 Ct.

Eraser, Dry Erase

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 17

1 Delivered Kit Price: $69.35

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.94

Discounted Kit Price: $62.42

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
T Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



1840 Torresdale Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19124
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair

Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM

\

: Description:
' , School
Specialty. | SC hOOlgdZ Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:

3rd Grade
03

ALL

71926
7192603ALL

Item Number
207039
254033
232059
316P *
208003
207014
205012
248001 *
201016 *
226005 *
255016 *
TT1

O

O Y I Y ) 6

Qty.
4 Dz
1Pk
4 Ea
1Pk
2 Bx
2Ea
6 Ea
l1Ea
lEa
1Pr
1Ea
l1Ea

Brand
Dixon

Expo 2
SchoolKidz
C-Line
Crayola
CLI

Elmer's
School Smart
Maped
SchoolKidz
Califone

Bonus Items

Description

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion

Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 12

1 Delivered Kit Price: $61.82

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.18

Discounted Kit Price: $55.64

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
T Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1840 Torresdale Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19124

Rep: 70037 Alison Blair

\

: Description:  4th Grade
!, School
Specialty. SChOOl% Grade: 04

Type: ALL

Date:  6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetfi Kit Number:  7192604ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 235002 1 Pk SchoolKidz Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

[0 218020 1Pd Highland Stick On Notes, 1.5" x 2", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pad

[0 254033 2 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

[0 232059 3 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

[0 303F * 2 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn

[0 248001 * 1Ea School Smart  Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

[0 208003 2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[0 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[0 254025 1Pk CLI Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk

[0 207014 2 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[ 208088 12 Ea CLI Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

[0 207039 4 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

[0 226005 * 1Pr SchoolKidz Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

[0 255017 1Ea Califone Headphone, "Deep Bass" w/mic, Flat Cord

O 7Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 15

1 Delivered Kit Price: $80.17

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $8.02

Discounted Kit Price: $72.15

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



1840 Torresdale Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19124
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair

Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM

\

: Description:
School
v Specialty. SC hOOl% Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:

5th Grade
05

ALL

71926
7192605ALL

Item Number
306F *
254060
232059
304F *
208003
254068
254025
207014
201012
205012
212009 *
201016 *
207039
226005 *
255017
TT1

O

O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoODoOooOooooaoOoao

Qty.
1Pk
1Ea
5 Ea
1Pk
2 Bx
2 Pk
1 Pk
2 Ea
2 Pk
6 Ea
2 Ea
2 Ea
4 Dz
1Pr
lEa
l1Ea

Brand
C-Line

CLI
SchoolKidz
C-Line
Crayola
Expo 2

CLI

CLI

CLI

Elmer's
SchoolKidz
Maped
Dixon
SchoolKidz
Califone
Bonus Items

Description

Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk
Eraser, Dry Erase

Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Markers, Dry Erase, Fine, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk.
Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Headphone, "Deep Bass" w/mic, Flat Cord
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 16

1 Delivered Kit Price: $84.91

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $8.49

Discounted Kit Price: $76.42

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1840 Torresdale Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19124

Rep: 70037 Alison Blai
Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:

r
31PM

\

) Description:  6th Grade
!, School
Specialty. SChOOl% Grade: 06

Type: ALL
Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  7192606ALL

Item Number
254091
228021 *
227027
211001
V6110
V6111
206046 *
244004 *
207014
208088
254025
276096 *
207039
261095
235002
255019 *
208016
208036
TT1

O

O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOoDOoOOooDooOoOoOo0OQ0aoOan

Qty.
1Ea
1Ea
1Pk
1st
12 Ea
12 Ea
2 Ea
l1Ea
2 Ea
12 Ea
1Pk
l1Ea
2Dz
1 Bx
1Pk
l1Ea
1st
1St
1Ea

Brand
Expo 2
School Smart
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
CLI

CLI

CLI

CLI
Staedtler
Dixon
Scotties
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Crayola
Crayola

Bonus Items

Description

Marker, Dry Erase, Fine Tip, Low Odor, Black
Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 3", White

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pencil Case, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Front, Asst,w/DkPurple
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk
Sharpener, Pencil, Single Hole, Cylinder

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.
Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White
Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 19

1 Delivered Kit Price: $68.61

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.86

Discounted Kit Price: $61.75

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



1840 Torresdale Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19124
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair
Date: 6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM

\

School Description:
Specialty. SChOOl Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:

7th Grade
07

ALL

71926
7192607ALL

Item Number

O

255016 *
228021 *
211001
227027
V6110
V6111
212009 *
207014
208088
201016 *
254025
V6155
207039
208016
TT1

I Y

Qty.
1Ea
2 Ea
2 St
2 Pk
12 Ea
12 Ea
1Ea
2 Ea
12 Ea
l1Ea
1Pk
1st
3Dz
1St
lEa

Brand
Califone
School Smart
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
CLI

CLI

Maped

CLI
Sargent Art
Dixon
Crayola

Bonus Items

Description

Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion
Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 3", White

Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister
Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count:

1 Delivered Kit Price: $67.78

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.78

Discounted Kit Price: $61.00

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1840 Torresdale Ave School Description:  8th Grade
Philadelphia, PA 19124 A~ £ Specialty SChOOl Grade: 08
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair Type: ALL
Date:  6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number: ~ 7192608ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[ 207039 3Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

[0 228016 * 2 Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 2", White

[0 227027 2 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

[0 211001 2 St SchoolKidz Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

[0 207014 2 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[ 208088 12 Ea CLI Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

[0 212009 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.

[0 201016 * 1Ea Maped Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister

[0 254025 1Pk CLI Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk

[0 207003 1St Prang Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[J V6155 1St Sargent Art Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

O v6111 12Ea  SchoolKidz Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

0 v6110 12 Ea  SchoolKidz Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue

[ 305F * 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu

O 7Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 15

1 Delivered Kit Price: $61.85

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $6.19

Discounted Kit Price: $55.67

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




184_10 Torre_sdale Ave :S chool Description:  Kinderaarten
Philadelphia, PA 19124 A~ £ Specialty SChOOl Grade: 09
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair Type: ALL
Date:  6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  7192609ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 248001 * 1Ea School Smart  Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

[0 254027 2 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

[ 302F * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd

[0 205002 lEa Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White

[0 208003 4 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[ 208088 10 Ea CLI Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

[0 207039 2Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

[0 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[0 254033 2 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

[0 V6152 2 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct.

[0 V6153 2 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct.

[0 204007 2 Pk Pacon Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.

[0 261027 2RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

[0 201012 2 Pk CLI Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk

[0 261095 1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

O 7Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count: 16

1 Delivered Kit Price: $72.53

2 program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $7.25

Discounted Kit Price: $65.28

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.

I Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specifi

c colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.

* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




1840 Torresdale Ave

v: Description:  Optional Bulk
School
Specialty. SC hOOlgdZ Grade: BULK

Philadelphia, PA 19124 A
Rep: 70037 Alison Blair Type: OPT
Date:  6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  71926BULKOPT
Item Number Qty. Brand Description Iten(g)ost 1&2{
[0 255002 * 1Ea T.I. Calculator, TI30XA, Scientific, 54 Func, Battery 18.55 18.55
[0 276015 * 1Ea T.I. Calculator, TI-84 Plus Graphing, with USB Port, Battery 185.52 185.52

Total Item Count: 2

1 Delivered Kit Price: $204.07

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $20.41

Discounted Kit Price: $183.66

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



1840 Torresdale Ave v School Description:  9th-12th Grade
Philadelphia, PA 19124 A~ £ Specialty. SChOOl Grade: HS

Rep: 70037 Alison Blair Type: ALL
Date:  6/3/2023 3:34:31 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 71926
Mariana Rracetti Kit Number:  71926HSALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

0 ve611l 1Ea SchoolKidz Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black

[0 325H * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu

[ 207014 2 Ea CLI Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

[0 201016 * 1Ea Maped Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister

[0 254025 2 Pk CLI Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk

[ 266009 4 Ea School Smart  Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

[0 208016 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

[0 208036 1St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

O 7Tl 1Ea Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total item Count: 9 1 Delivered Kit Price: $26.24

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $2.62

Discounted Kit Price: $23.62

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



